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9000

ALKIM KAGIT SANAYi ve TICARET AS.

TEKNIK OZELLIKLER/ Technical Specifications

170 gr/m? OFSET (Offset)

GRAMA (gr/m?)
BASIS WEIGHT (gr/m?)

KALINLIK (mic.)
CALIPER (mic.)

NEM (%)
MOISTURE (%)

MUKAVEMET (m) MD
BREAKING LENGHT (m)

MUKAVEMET (m) 5
BREAKING LENGHT (m)

BEYAZLIK (%)
BRIGHTNESS

SARILIK
YELLOWNESS

COBB (60 sn. gr/m?)
COBB (60 sec. gr/m?)

OPASITE (%)
OPACITY (%)

1705

2155

45+0,5

3.500 min

2.000 min

100,0 min

-25,0+ 2,0

284

97 min

TEST METODU

TESTING METHOD

Tappi 410

Tappi 411

Tappi 412

Tappi 404

Tappi 404

Tappi 525

Tappi 525

Tappi 441

Tappi 519
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